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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

DATA UPDATE (1/3)

Part number
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1
AU068B1/H1

FRO59BB/DH

HY092BL/DL
CRO34BH/HH
KI101BH/DH

VW200B1/D1

VW201B1/H1

MZ153BX/DX
MZ153BX/DX

MZ153BX/DX

MZ153BX/DX

MZ153BX/DX
MZ153BX/DX

The remaining product changes are shown on the next pages

Manufacturer

Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

Ford
Hyundai
Jeep
Kia
MAN
MAN

Mazda
Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda
Mazda

Model

A3

A3

A3

A3 Sportback
A4

A4

A4 Allroad
A5

A5

A5 Sportback
Q2

Q5

Q7

Q7 e-tron

Fiesta

130 Wagon
Compass
Optima Hybrid
TGE

TGE
3 (BM)
3 (BN)
6 (GJ)
6 (GL)
CX-5 (KE)
CX-5 (KF)

Body type

3 drs hatchback
Cabriolet
Saloon

5 drs hatchback
Estate

Saloon

Estate
Cabriolet
Coupé

5 drs hatchback
SUV

SUV

SUV

SuUV

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Estate
MPV

Estate
Delivery van

Delivery van

Saloon

Saloon

Estate
Saloon
Estate
Saloon

Suv
SuUvV

Year

08/2012-
03/2014-
09/2013-
02/2013-
11/2015-
11/2015-
07/2016-
03/2017-
10/2016-
01/2017-
09/2016-
01/2017-
06/2015-
01/2015-

12/2012-06/2017

07/2017-
09/2016-06/2017
07/2017-

06/2017-

06/2017-

01/2013-01/2017
02/2017-

02/2013-08/2016

09/2016-

02/2012-04/2017
05/2017-
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October 2017

Remarks

Added to exisiting
towbar wiring kit

Added to exisiting
towbar wiring kit
Added to exisiting
towbar wiring kit
Added to exisiting
towbar wiring kit
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DATA UPDATE (2/3)

Manufacturer

Part number
MBO083F1/H1
MBO083F1/H1
MBO083F1/H1
MBO083F1/H1
OP076B1/D1
OP051B1/D1
OP052B1/D1
OP052B1/D1

OP075B1/D1
OP075B1/D1
OP075B1/D1

RN128BH/DH

RN082BB/DH
VW190B1/H1

SE048B1/D1

SE048BX/DX

VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
SE048B1/D1

VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

Renault

Renault
Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda

Model

E-Class C238

E-Class S213

E-Class W213

E-Class All-Terrain T213
Crossland X

Insignia

Insignia

Insignia

Insignia B Country Tourer
Insignia B Grand Sport

Insignia B Sports Tourer
Kadjar

Koleos |

Ateca

Ibiza

lbiza

Leon

Leon SC

Leon ST

Leon X-perience
Toledo

Kodiaqg

Octavia

Octavia

The remaining product changes are shown on the next page

Body type
Coupé
Estate
Saloon
Estate
SUV

Estate

Estate

5 drs hatchback
Saloon

Estate
Saloon

Estate

5 drs hatchback
SuUvV

Suv

SuUV

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
Estate
3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
Estate

5 drs hatchback
3 drs hatchback
Estate

Estate

5 drs hatchback
SUV

5 drs hatchback

Estate

Year

03/2017-
09/2016-
04/2016-
03/2017-
06/2017-
11/2008-06/2017
11/2008-06/2017
11/2008-03/2017
09/2017-

04/2017-
07/2017-

05/2015-

09/2008-04/2017
06/2016-

08/2015-05/2017

08/2015-05/2017

11/2012-
06/2013-
11/2013-
10/2014-
10/2015-
01/2017-
02/2013-
05/2013-
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Remarks

Product not in program
anymore. Replacement:
RN143BX/DX
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DATA UPDATE (3/3)

Part number

VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
SZ016BB/DL

SZ046BH/DH
SZ034BB/DH
SZ047BH/DH
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
VW190B1/H1
TO245BH/HH

VW190B1/H1

VW101DX

VW101D1
VW190B1/H1

VL026B1/D1

Manufacturer Model

Skoda Octavia Scout
Skoda Superb

Skoda Superb

Suzuki Ignis

Suzuki Ignis

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift
Volkswagen Golf VII
Volkswagen Golf VI
Volkswagen Golf VII Alltrack
Volkswagen Golf VII Sportsvan
Volkswagen Passat
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack
Toyota C-HR Hybrid
Volkswagen Tiguan Il
Volkswagen Touareg
Volkswagen Touareg
Volkswagen Touran I

Volvo XC60

Body type
Estate

Estate

Saloon

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Estate
Estate

5 drs hatchback

Estate
Saloon

Estate
SUV
SuUvV

SUV

SUV
MPV

SUV

Year Remarks
08/2014-

09/2015-

06/2015-

10/2003-12/2016

01/2017-

09/2010-02/2017

03/2017-

11/2012-

08/2013-
02/2015-
06/2014-

11/2014-

09/2015-

10/2016- Added to existing towbar
wiring Kit
04/2016-

Not in program
anymore. Replacement:
VW101D1

Replaces the VW101DX

05/2010-

05/2010-
09/2015-

11/2008-06/2017
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